
United States Bankruptcy Court 
Western District of Missouri 

 
Attorney Advisory Group 

as of June 5, 2014 
 
 
Member 

 
Date of 
Appointment/ 
End Date 

Telephone Facsimile 
 
Email Address 

 
Hon. Dennis R. Dow 
United States Bankruptcy Judge 
400 East Ninth Street, Room 6562 
Kansas City, MO 64106 

 
 816-512-1880 816-512-1893 

 
dennis_dow@mow.uscourts.gov 
 

 
Hon. Arthur B. Federman 
Chief United States Bankruptcy Judge 
400 East Ninth Street, Room 6552 
Kansas City, MO 64106 

 
 816-512-1910 816-512-1923 

 
arthur.federman@mow.uscourts.gov 

 
Hon. Cynthia A. Norton  
United States Bankruptcy Judge 
400 East Ninth Street, Room 6462 
Kansas City, MO 64106 

 
 816-512-1895 816-512-1908 

 
cynthia_norton@mow.uscourts.gov 

 
Daniel J. Casamatta 
U.S. Trustee=s Office 
400 E. 9th St., Rm. 3440 
Kansas City, MO 64106 

 
 816-512-1943 816-512-1967 

 
daniel.j.casamatta@usdoj.gov 

 
Richard V. Fink 
Chapter 13 Trustee 
800 Scaritt Building 
818 Grand Boulevard 
Kansas City, MO 64106 
 

 
 816-842-1031 816-221-8529 

 
rfink@wdmo13.com 
 

 
Randall Henderson 
United States Bankruptcy Court 
400 East Ninth Street, Room 1510 
Kansas City, MO 64106 

 
 816-512-1851 816-512-5079 

 
randall_henderson@mow.uscourts.gov 
  

 
Rob Lawson 
United States Bankruptcy Court 
400 East Ninth Street, Room 1510 
Kansas City, MO 64106 

 
 816-512-1818 816-512-1832 

rob_lawson@mow.uscourts.gov 

Eric L. Johnson 
Spencer Fane 
1000 Walnut Street, Suite 1400 
Kansas City, MO 64106 
 

 
1/1/14/ 
12/31/16 
 
 

816-292-8267 
 

816-474-3216 
 

 
ejohnson@spencerfane.com 
 

Erlene W. Krigel 
Krigel & Krigel 
4550 Belleview 
Kansas City, MO 64111 

 
1/1/14/ 
12/31/16 
 
 

816-756-5800 
 

816-756-1999 
 

 
ekrigel@krigelandkrigel.com 
 

Andrew J. Nazar 
Polsinelli PC 
900 West 48th Place, Suite 900 
Kansas City, MO 64112 
 

 
1/1/14/ 
12/31/16 
 
 

816-395-0641 
 

816-817-0213 
 

 
anazar@polsinelli.com 
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Date of 
Appointment/ 
End Date 

Telephone Facsimile 
 
Email Address 

James M. Poe 
Law Office of James M. Poe, LLC 
2060 E. Sunshine 
Springfield, MO 65804 
 

1/1/14/ 
12/31/16 
 
 

417-887-1807 
 

417-429-2142 
 

jamespoe@poeesquire.com 
 

 
Bryan C. Bacon 
Evans & Dixon, LLC 
501 West Cherry Street, Suite 200 
Columbia, MO 65201 

 
1/1/13/ 
12/31/15 

573-777-8823 573-884-4543 
 
bbacon@evans-dixon.com 
 

 
Joseph C. Jeppson 
Jeppson Law Office, LLC 
1125 Grand Blvd, Ste 1102,  
Kansas City, MO 64106 

 
1/1/13/ 
12/31/15 

816-472-1655 816-472-1661 
 
jjeppson@jeppsonlawoffice.com 

 
Michael J. Wambolt, 
Millsap & Singer, LLC 
612 Spirit Dr. 
Chesterfield, MO 63005 

 
1/1/13/ 
12/31/15 

636-537-0110 636-537-0067 
 
mwambolt@msfirm.com 

 

 
Daniel C. Hall 
Aldridge & Hall 
VFW Bldg. 
406 W. 34th Street, Ste. 503 
Kansas City, MO 64111 

 
1/1/13/ 
12/31/15 

816-531-5787 816-531-5788 
 
anhkcmo@swbell.net  

 
Jennifer M. Snider 
Witt, Hicklin & Snider, P.C.,  
2300 Higgins Road 
Platte City, MO 64079 

 
1/1/13/ 
12/31/15 

816-858-2750 816-858-3009 
 
jsnider@wittlaw.com 

 
Wendee N. Elliott-Clement 
South & Associates 
6363 College Blvd., Ste. 100 
Overland Park, KS 66211  

 
1/1/12 
12/31/14 

913-663-7667  913-663-7899 
 
wendee.elliott-clement@southlaw.com 
 

 
Paul Hoffmann 
Stinson Morrison Hecker 
1201 Walnut St., Ste. 2900 
Kansas City, Mo 64106 

 
1/1/12 
12/31/14 

816-691-2746 816-691-3495  
 
phoffmann@stinson.com 

 
Marc D. Licata 
Licata Bankruptcy Firm P.C. 
1442 E. Bradford Pkwy. 
Springfield, MO 65804  

 
1/1/12 
12/31/14 

417-887-3328  417-887-8091 
 
mlicata@licatalawfirm.com  

 
Janice Harder 
3610 Buttonwood Dr., Ste. 200 
Columbia, MO 65201-4418 

 
1/1/12 
12/31/14 

573-8752880 573-874-1526 
 
janice@harderlaw.com  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


